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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
02
03

04
05
06
07

08
09
10
17
23

24
27
29
32

159
160
167
301
317

370
371
372
407

414
415
420
422
436

437
451
452
453

524
535
610
611
612

613
640

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1425
2775
1255
1344
1668

896
1614
4094
3050

1956
1988
1378
836
923

769
1555
831
645

742
902
975
665
913

705
948

1835
749

686
547
928

2125
896

647
1918
2589
1201

949
779
992

1399
2467

2942
1531

Skeins

0.6
1.2
0.6
0.6
0.7

0.4
0.7
1.8
1.3

0.9
0.9
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.7
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.9
0.4

0.3
0.8
1.1
0.6

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.6
1.1

1.3
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

644
645
646
647
648

677
680
738
739

762
779
801
822
833

834
838
840
841

842
844
869
898
934

938
3011
3012
3021

3022
3023
3024
3032
3033

3041
3046
3047
3072

3371
3740
3743
3782
3787

3790
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2545
649

1042
1459
3010

741
866

2370
866

1026
3954
931

1310
904

907
2720
1825
1164

4101
671
857
575
829

2035
659
802

2464

1614
1878
1024
3440
2690

1210
1820
3106
1106

2304
831

1159
2830
1265

1924
821

Skeins

1.1
0.3
0.5
0.7
1.3

0.4
0.4
1.0
0.4

0.5
1.7
0.4
0.6
0.4

0.4
1.2
0.8
0.5

1.8
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.9
0.3
0.4
1.1

0.7
0.8
0.5
1.5
1.2

0.6
0.8
1.3
0.5

1.0
0.4
0.5
1.2
0.6

0.9
0.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3828
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1951
1196
1607
1187
1584

2613
6368
3062

Skeins

0.9
0.5
0.7
0.5
0.7

1.1
2.7
1.3


